18
規格若有任何變更將不予通知。如有產品安全或技術問題，請即與我司業務部或代理商聯繫。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. For any concern on safety or technical aspects on the product,
please contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
PDB 系列 Series
直流鏈支撐電容器 DC-Link
D
C

長度
L
寬度
B
高度
H
極距
P
引腳
距離
P1
引線
直徑
d
Un 500VDC, Us 750V, Ur 150V
PDB166*2HC30**SA 16 42.5 22 30 37.5 1.2 20 10 7.9
PDB256*2HE37**SA 25 42.5 28 37 37.5 1.2 20 12 5.5
PDB256*2HE37**SA 25 42.5 28 37 37.5 10.2 1.2 20 14 5.3
PDB356*2HF45**SA 35 42.5 30 45 37.5 1.2 20 12 4.0
PDB356*2HF45**SA 35 42.5 30 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 20 17 3.8
PDB406*2HH45**SA 40 42.5 33 45 37.5 1.2 20 12 3.6
PDB406*2HH45**SA 40 42.5 33 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 20 19 3.5
PDB456*2HS45**SA 45 57.5 30 45 52.5 1.2 13 12 5.2
PDB456*2HS45**SA 45 57.5 30 45 52.5 20.3 1.2 13 17 5.0
PDB606*2HT50**SA 60 57.5 35 50 52.5 1.2 13 12 4.4
PDB606*2HT50**SA 60 57.5 35 50 52.5 20.3 1.2 13 20 4.3
PDB806*2HU56**SA 80 57.5 42.5 56 52.5 20.3 1.2 13 22 3.7
Un 700VDC, Us 1050V, Ur 200V
PDB156*2SC30**SA 15 42.5 22 30 37.5 1.2 21 9 8.0
PDB226*2SE37**SA 22 42.5 28 37 37.5 1.2 21 11 5.6
PDB226*2SE37**SA 22 42.5 28 37 37.5 10.2 1.2 21 11 5.4
PDB306*2SF45**SA 30 42.5 30 45 37.5 1.2 21 12 4.2
PDB306*2SF45**SA 30 42.5 30 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 21 14 4.0
PDB356*2SH45**SA 35 42.5 33 45 37.5 1.2 21 12 3.7
PDB356*2SH45**SA 35 42.5 33 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 21 16 3.6
PDB456*2SS45**SA 45 57.5 30 45 52.5 1.2 14 12 5.4
PDB456*2SS45**SA 45 57.5 30 45 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 14 5.2
PDB556*2ST50**SA 55 57.5 35 50 52.5 1.2 14 12 4.5
PDB556*2ST50**SA 55 57.5 35 50 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 17 4.4
PDB806*2SU56**SA 80 57.5 42.5 56 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 22 3.8
Un 900VDC, Us 1350V, Ur 250V
PDB106*29C30**SA 10 42.5 22 30 37.5 1.2 30 8 9.5
PDB156*29E37**SA 15 42.5 28 37 37.5 1.2 30 11 6.5
PDB156*29E37**SA 15 42.5 28 37 37.5 10.2 1.2 30 11 6.0
PDB206*29F45**SA 20 42.5 30 45 37.5 1.2 30 12 5.0
PDB206*29F45**SA 20 42.5 30 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 30 13 4.5
PDB226*29H45**SA 22 42.5 33 45 37.5 1.2 30 12 4.6
PDB226*29H45**SA 22 42.5 33 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 30 14 4.1
PDB306*29S45**SA 30 57.5 30 45 52.5 1.2 20 12 6.4

長度
L
寬度
B
高度
H
極距
P
引腳
距離
P1
引線
直徑
d
Un 1100VDC, Us 1650V, Ur 300V
PDB605*31C30**SA 6 42.5 22 30 37.5 1.2 39 7 12.9
PDB106*31E37**SA 10 42.5 28 37 37.5 1.2 39 10 8.0
PDB106*31E37**SA 10 42.5 28 37 37.5 10.2 1.2 39 10 7.5
PDB146*31F45**SA 14 42.5 30 45 37.5 1.2 39 12 5.8
PDB146*31F45**SA 14 42.5 30 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 39 12 5.3
PDB156*31H45**SA 15 42.5 33 45 37.5 1.2 39 12 5.5
PDB156*31H45**SA 15 42.5 33 45 37.5 20.3 1.2 39 13 5.0
PDB226*31S45**SA 22 57.5 30 45 52.5 1.2 26 12 7.2